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BESPOKE PRICE LIST

FRAME 
SIZE

FRAME 
PRICE

SLIP GLASS AND 
BACK

MOUNT 
PRICE

ADHESIVE 
BOARD

FOAM 
BOARD

FLOATING 
FRAMES

ART
GLASS

10 X 8        
254 X 
203

£14.00 - 
£25.80

£6.00 £1.00 £1.30 £0.50 £0.50 £16.50 £8.00

12 X 10                
203 X 
254

£15.50 - 
£29.00

£7.00 £1.50 £1.80 £1.00 £1.00 £18.40 £10.88

14 X 10             
357 X 
254

£18.70 - 
£33.70

£8.00 £1.75 £2.40 £2.00 £2.00 £22.20 £13.50

16 X 12             
406 X 
305

£22.00 - 
£37.70

£9.00 £2.00 £2.75 £3.00 £3.00 £28.80 £18.60

18 X 14              
457 X 
357

£24.20 - 
£41.60

£10.00 £2.50 £3.00 £4.00 £4.00 £33.60 £26.00

20 X 16            
508 X 
406

£30.80 - 
£45.60

£11.50 £3.00 £3.50 £5.00 £5.00 £36.00 £28.00

22 X 18         
559 X 
457    

£33.00 - 
£49.50

£13.00 £5.00 £4.50 £6.50 £6.50 £39.00 £36.00

24 X 20               
610 X 
508

£35.20 - 
£53.50

£14.50 £7.00 £5.75 £8.50 £8.50 £43.20 £44.00

30 X 20              
762 X 
508

£37.40 - 
£57.48

£16.00 £9.00 £7.20 £10.00 £10.00 £50.00 £54.00

36 X 24               
915 X 
610

£44.00 - 
£61.50

£17.50 £15.00 £12.00 £14.00 £14.00 £56.00 £66.00

40 X 30              
1016 X 
762

£55.00 - 
£70.00

£19.50 £16.50 £13.20 £18.00 £18.00 £63.00 £80.00

44 X 32                   
1118 X 
813

£66.00 - 
£88.00

£21.00 £18.00 £14.40 £20.00 £20.00 £70.00 £90.00
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STANDARD PRICE LIST 

These are off the shelf prices for ready-made frames and mounts. If you wish us to assemble 
your picture there is a £4.00 charge. For bespoke frames we will need to quote individual 

prices. All prices are inclusive of VAT. 

���  ���  ���  ���
20% discount on poly bags bought in 100s 

CANVAS STRETCHING

FRAME SIZE FRAME TYPE
FRAME, 

GLASS, BACK

MOUNT APP MOUNT PRICE BACKING 
CARD

POLY BAGS
X 10

ART GLASS

9 X 7
228 X 178

£5.50 - £9.50 6 1/2 X 4 1/2 £1.20 £0.40 £2.00 £7.00

10 X 8
254 X 203

£6.50- £10.90 7 X 5 £1.30 £0.50 £2.20 £8.00

12 X 10
305 X 254

£7.65 - £12.00 8 1/2 X 6 1/2 £1.80 £0.70 £2.40 £10.88

A 4
11 3/4 X 8 1/4

£7.65 - £12.01 8 1/4 X 4 3/4 £1.80 £0.70 £2.40 £10.88

14 X 11
356 X 279

£9.35 - £13.75 10 X 7 £2.40 £0.80 £3.00 £14.00

16 X 12
406 X 305

£9.90 - £15.40 11 1/2 X 7 1/2 £2.75 £1.00 £3.75 £18.60

18 X 14
457 X 356

£12.00 - £16.40 13 1/2 X 9 1/2 £3.00 £1.30 £4.00 £26.00

20 X 16
508 X 406

£13.10 - £17.50 14 1/2 x 11 1/2 £3.50 £1.40 £4.70 £28.00

STRETCHER 
BAR

16 x 12 20 x 16 20 x 30 24 x 36 40 x 30 48 x 36

NARROW £15.00 £25.00 £28.00 £32.00 £35.00 £45.00

DEEP £20.00 £30.00 £34.00 £38.00 £40.00 £50.00


