# STABLE ART LTD Mount Folly Bodmin Cornwall PL31 2DB 01208 72518

www.stableartbodmin.co.uk

## **BESPOKE PRICE LIST**

FRAME SIZE	FRAME PRICE	SLIP	GLASS AND BACK	MOUNT PRICE	ADHESIVE BOARD	FOAM BOARD	FLOATING FRAMES	ART GLASS
10 X 8 254 X 203	£14.00 - £25.80	£6.00	£1.00	£1.30	£0.50	£0.50	£16.50	£8.00
12 X 10 203 X 254	£15.50 - £29.00	£7.00	£1.50	£1.80	£1.00	£1.00	£18.40	£10.88
14 X 10 357 X 254	£18.70 - £33.70	£8.00	£1.75	£2.40	£2.00	£2.00	£22.20	£13.50
16 X 12 406 X 305	£22.00 - £37.70	£9.00	£2.00	£2.75	£3.00	£3.00	£28.80	£18.60
18 X 14 457 X 357	£24.20 - £41.60	£10.00	£2.50	£3.00	£4.00	£4.00	£33.60	£26.00
20 X 16 508 X 406	£30.80 - £45.60	£11.50	£3.00	£3.50	£5.00	£5.00	£36.00	£28.00
22 X 18 559 X 457	£33.00 - £49.50	£13.00	£5.00	£4.50	£6.50	£6.50	£39.00	£36.00
24 X 20 610 X 508	£35.20 - £53.50	£14.50	£7.00	£5.75	£8.50	£8.50	£43.20	£44.00
30 X 20 762 X 508	£37.40 - £57.48	£16.00	£9.00	£7.20	£10.00	£10.00	£50.00	£54.00
36 X 24 915 X 610	£44.00 - £61.50	£17.50	£15.00	£12.00	£14.00	£14.00	£56.00	£66.00
40 X 30 1016 X 762	£55.00 - £70.00	£19.50	£16.50	£13.20	£18.00	£18.00	£63.00	£80.00
44 X 32 1118 X 813	£66.00 - £88.00	£21.00	£18.00	£14.40	£20.00	£20.00	£70.00	£90.00

## STABLE ART LTD Mount Folly Bodmin Cornwall PL31 2DB 01208 72518

## www.stableartbodmin.co.uk

#### STANDARD PRICE LIST

These are off the shelf prices for ready-made frames and mounts. If you wish us to assemble your picture there is a £4.00 charge. For bespoke frames we will need to quote individual prices. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

200/ diagonal and a laborate in 100

20% discount on poly bags bought in 100s

FRAME SIZE	FRAME TYPE FRAME, GLASS, BACK	MOUNT APP	MOUNT PRICE	BACKING CARD	POLY BAGS X 10	ART GLASS
9 X 7 228 X 178	£5.50 - £9.50	6 1/2 X 4 1/2	£1.20	£0.40	£2.00	£7.00
10 X 8 254 X 203	£6.50- £10.90	7 X 5	£1.30	£0.50	£2.20	£8.00
12 X 10 305 X 254	£7.65 - £12.00	8 1/2 X 6 1/2	£1.80	£0.70	£2.40	£10.88
A 4 11 3/4 X 8 1/4	£7.65 - £12.01	8 1/4 X 4 3/4	£1.80	£0.70	£2.40	£10.88
14 X 11 356 X 279	£9.35 - £13.75	10 X 7	£2.40	£0.80	£3.00	£14.00
16 X 12 406 X 305	£9.90 - £15.40	11 1/2 X 7 1/2	£2.75	£1.00	£3.75	£18.60
18 X 14 457 X 356	£12.00 - £16.40	13 1/2 X 9 1/2	£3.00	£1.30	£4.00	£26.00
20 X 16 508 X 406	£13.10 - £17.50	14 1/2 x 11 1/2	£3.50	£1.40	£4.70	£28.00

#### **CANVAS STRETCHING**

STRETCHER BAR	16 x 12	20 x 16	20 x 30	24 x 36	40 x 30	48 x 36
NARROW	£15.00	£25.00	£28.00	£32.00	£35.00	£45.00
DEEP	£20.00	£30.00	£34.00	£38.00	£40.00	£50.00